
 Receipt      

 

 
 
 
 

 
Mr. Tokushima 
Student: Fumika Tokushima 
 
 
 
 

2458 Lomita Blvd. 
Lomita, CA 90717 
Tel: 310-325-7040 
Fax: 310-325-7621 

e-mail: mail@nacus.org 

Nishiyamato Academy 

Item 
 
Registration Fee 
Tuition (August 2023) 
Tuition (September 2023) 
Facility Fee (August 2023) 
Facility Fee (September 2023) 
 

Amount 
 
$690.00 
$172.96 
$670.50 
  $19.68 
$76.50 

 

Amount Due                        $1,629.64 
  

Date Received                                 8/23/2023 


